
Times West Wilts

Number Bridle NumberHorse School
 NSEA Show-Jumping 70cm
7.45am - 15 min course walk

8.00 17 Danbys China Doll Stonar Sapphire
18 Everything's Rosie Stonar Sapphire
19 Foxy (Brockington Foxwhelp) Stonar Sapphire
20 Bobby Dazzler XI Stonar Sapphire

8.08 1 The Pepemeister Beaudesert Park
2 Labanasigh Bruce Beaudesert Park
3 Janton Tiny Tim Beaudesert Park

144 Miss Rosie D Beaudesert Park
8.16 4 Firefox Belle Cheltenham Ladies College Eagles

8 Oldcastle Star Cheltenham Ladies College Eagles
9 Roo Cheltenham Ladies College Eagles

10 Annie Cheltenham Ladies College Eagles
8.24 11 Rivenwood Suprise Package Hanford School

12 MAX Hanford School
13 Ruby Hanford School
14 Sebastian Hanford School

8.32 124 Tuddle Lane Dauntseys Team Blue
125 Brandon Bulawayo Dauntseys Team Blue
126 Loose Arrangement Dauntseys Team Blue
127 King of the Jungle Dauntseys Team Blue

8.40 5 Dolly Cheltenham Ladies College Sparrows
6 Thomas Cheltenham Ladies College Sparrows
7 Annagh Lucky Star Cheltenham Ladies College Sparrows

8.46 128 Alfie Dauntseys School
8.48 15 Mr Pepper Rendcomb College
8.50 143 Robin Somerfields
8.52 16 Zoe Briace St Helen & St Katharine
8.54 56 The Money Maker St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep)
8.56 55 Kilmacredock Spectator St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep)
8.58 21 Tallyho Beauty Westonbirt School
9.00 22 Corrimbla Phaidin Dun Westonbirt School
9.02 62 Skyfall Westonbirt School
9.04 145 Garibaldi Gillingham
9.06 146 Megan Gillingham

 NSEA Show-Jumping 80cm
25 MIN COURSE BUILD AND COURSE WALK

9.33 2 Labanasigh Bruce Beaudesert Park
3 Janton Tiny Tim Beaudesert Park

23 Auburn Barry Beaudesert Park
24 Charlie Beaudesert Park

9.41 35 Zigzag Lavington
36 Knockavalley Glen Lavington
37 Seamus Lavington
38 Captain Courageous Lavington



9.49 25 Conor Cheltenham College
26 Demelza Cheltenham College
27 Tullabeg Illusion Cheltenham College

9.55 8 Oldcastle Star Cheltenham Ladies College Kites
4 Firefox Belle Cheltenham Ladies College Kites
7 Annagh Lucky Star Cheltenham Ladies College Kites

10.01 12 MAX Hanford School
13 Ruby Hanford School
11 Rivenwood Suprise Package Hanford School

10.07 45 Coshla Sparrow Royal High School Bath 
46 Qualitat des Bourdons Royal High School Bath 
47 Cennan Spectulator Royal High School Bath 

10.13 28 Phoenix Bellissimo Cheltenham Ladies College Robins
30 Muskoka Cheltenham Ladies College Robins
29 Ballymoe Breeze Cheltenham Ladies College Robins
9 Roo Cheltenham Ladies College Robins

10.21 147 I'm Blushing Gillingham
145 Garibaldi Gillingham
146 Megan Gillingham

10.27 124 Tuddle Lane Dauntseys Team Red
132 Maui Dauntseys Team Red
133 Sun Field Elspeth Dauntseys Team Red

10.33 57 Longslade Picasso Stonar Ruby
20 Bobby Dazzler XI Stonar Ruby
58 Coroyale Stonar Ruby
18 Everything's Rosie Stonar Ruby

10 MIN COURSE WALK 
10.51 48 Shevry Toby St Gabriels

49 Lishmar Connell St Gabriels
50 Cream On Top St Gabriels
51 King Of Bling St Gabriels

10.59 59 Warner Stonar Emerald
60 Bailey Stonar Emerald
61 Rambo Stonar Emerald

11.05 62 Skyfall Westonbirt
63 Disadorna Westonbirt
22 Corrimbla Phaidin Dun Westonbirt
21 Tallyho Beauty Westonbirt

11.13 56 The Money Maker St Marys
55 Kilmacredock Spectator St Marys
96 Legends Moon St Marys

11.19 125 Brandon Bulawayo Dauntseys Team Blue
129 Maystar Shadow Dauntseys Team Blue
131 Sam Dauntseys Team Blue
130 Aitkin Rocketman Dauntseys Team Blue

11.27 53 Puzzle St Helen & St Katharine
11.29 39 Don't Tell The Wife Marlborough College
11.31 40 Trixie's the Dodger Marlborough College
11.33 41 Good Day Sunshine Rendcomb College
11.35 42 Riley Rendcomb College



11.37 43 Rowhill Buster Rookwood School
11.39 44 Foxbay Rookwood School
11.41 33 Millfield Roly Poly Hardenhuish School
11.43 34 Fleetmead Annie King's School, Bruton
11.45 31 Cleo Cotswold School
11.47 32 Sunshine Cotswold School
11.49 52 Callowfeenish Lad St Gabriel's, Newbury
11.51 54 Liquorice Allsorts I St Helen & St Katharine
11.53 16 Zoe Braice St Helen & St Katharine
11.55 143 Robin Somerfields
11.57 144 Miss Rosie D Beaudesert Park School

 NSEA Show-Jumping 90cm
25 MIN COURSE BUILD AND COURSE WALK

12.24 93 Barrack Star St Marys Calne Team Blue
95 March In Time St Marys Calne Team Blue
96 Legends Moon St Marys Calne Team Blue
99 Willoway Lion King St Marys Calne Team Blue

12.32 29 Ballymoe Breeze Cheltenham Ladies College Wrens
69 Lismakeera Monty Cheltenham Ladies College Wrens
70 Mount Duke Cheltenham Ladies College Wrens
71 Trigger Cheltenham Ladies College Wrens

12.40 57 Longslade Picasso Stonar Opal
58 Coroyale Stonar Opal

102 Polar Stonar Opal
61 Rambo Stonar Opal

12.48 64 Cruising's Pip Squeak Cheltenham College
27 Tullabeg Illusion Cheltenham College
25 Conor Cheltenham College
65 Celtic Rebel Cheltenham College

12.56 136 Sun Field Elspeth Dauntseys Team Red
131 Sam Dauntseys Team Red
137 Pure Britannia Dauntseys Team Red
138 Nighthawker Dauntseys Team Red

10 MIN COURSE WALK 
13.04 75 Kimberley Chase Highcliffe School

76 Game Changer Highcliffe School
77 Fabulous Highcliffe School
78 Blackwood Fred Highcliffe School

13.12 48 Shevry Toby St Gabriels
49 Lishmar Connell St Gabriels
51 King Of Bling St Gabriels
52 Callowfeenish Lad St Gabriels

13.20 36 Knockavalley Glen Lavington
37 Seamus Lavington
38 Captain Courageous Lavington

13.26 39 Don't Tell The Wife Marlborough College
82 Spot the Illusion Marlborough College
83 Knockenpower Minnie Marlborough College

13.32 45 Coshla Sparrow Royal High School Bath 



85 Dancing Queen Royal High School Bath 
86 Call me Angel Derlenn Royal High School Bath 
87 Ellis Island D'Argann Royal High School Bath 

13.40 101 KYLENAHONE Cailin Killea Stonar Topaz
59 Warner Stonar Topaz
60 Bailey Stonar Topaz

103 Delilah Stonar Topaz
10 MIN COURSE WALK 

13.58 33 Millfield Roly Poly Hardenhuish
72 Tycooly Tornado Hardenhuish
73 Pencarder Silver Storm Hardenhuish
74 Monkshorn Smart Alec Hardenhuish

14.06 94 Cheque Mate III St Marys Calne Team Pink
97 Easy Decision St Marys Calne Team Pink
98 Liskillen Prince St Marys Calne Team Pink

100 Gringolet St Marys Calne Team Pink
14.14 89 Darifa St John's Blue

90 Balladeer Toy Soldier St John's Blue
91 Trickle St John's Blue
92 Parc Valentine St John's Blue

14.22 129 Maystar Shadow Dauntseys Blue
130 Aitkin Rocketman Dauntseys Blue
134 Glencarrig Johnno Dauntseys Blue
135 Reach for the stars Dauntseys Blue

14.30 63 Disadorna Westonbirt
104 Doire Mhianaigh Rocky Westonbirt
105 Irish Royale Westonbirt

10 MIN COURSE WALK 
14.46 79 SAMBA'S PAPILLON King's School, Bruton
14.48 34 Fleetmead Annie King's School, Bruton
14.50 147 I'm Blushing Gillingham
14.52 2 Labanasigh Bruce Beaudesert Park School
14.54 107 Joey Sherbourne
14.56 24 Charlie Beaudesert Park School
14.58 66 Myerscough Maple Cheltenham College
15.00 67 Terry's Chocolate Horse Cheltenham College
15.02 68 Cross Galles Silver Diamond Cheltenham Ladies College
15.04 28 Phoenix Bellissimo Cheltenham Ladies College
15.06 31 Cleo Cotswold School
15.08 32 Sunshine Cotswold School
15.10 41 Good Day Sunshine Rendcomb College
15.12 42 Riley Rendcomb College
15.14 81 Bart Malvern College & The Downs
15.16 43 Rowhill Buster Rookwood School
15.18 54 Liquorice Allsorts I St Helen & St Katharine
15.20 88 Puzzle St Helen & St Katharine
15.22 106 Peasedown Lord Lyon Westonbirt School
15.24 107 Joey Sherbourne
15.26 84 Annefield’s Bunny Marlborough College



 NSEA Show-Jumping 100cm
25 MIN COURSE BUILD AND COURSE WALK

15.53 64 Cruising's Pip Squeak Cheltenham College
108 Inca Cheltenham College
66 Myerscough Maple Cheltenham College
67 Terry's Chocolate Horse Cheltenham College

16.01 68 Cross Galles Silver Diamond Cheltenham Ladies College Swallows
119 Masai W Cheltenham Ladies College Swallows
70 Mount Duke Cheltenham Ladies College Swallows

110 Currabawn Thomas Cheltenham Ladies College Swallows
16.09 78 Blackwood Fred Highcliffe School

77 Fabulous Highcliffe School
76 Game Changer Highcliffe School
75 Kimberley Chase Highcliffe School

16.17 113 Earl Galant St John's Gold
114 Kilroe Boy St John's Gold
115 Josh's Lad St John's Gold
92 Parc Valentine St John's Gold

16.25 141 Firestone B Dauntseys Team Red
138 Nighthawker Dauntseys Team Red
137 Pure Britania Dauntseys Team Red

16.31 85 Dancing Queen Royal High School Bath 
86 Call me Angel Derlenn Royal High School Bath 
87 Ellis Island D'Argann Royal High School Bath 

16.37 95 March In Time St Marys Calne Team Green
97 Easy Decision St Marys Calne Team Green

100 Gringolet St Marys Calne Team Green
98 Liskillen Prince St Marys Calne Team Green

10 MIN COURSE WALK 
16.54 111 Torboy Abbey Cheltenham Ladies College Owls

109 Dakota Blue Cheltenham Ladies College Owls
120 Bella Cheltenham Ladies College Owls
71 Trigger Cheltenham Ladies College Owls

17.02 101 KYLENAHONE Cailin Killea Stonar Team Amber
102 Polar Stonar Team Amber
103 Delilah Stonar Team Amber

17.08 135 Reach for the stars Dauntseys Team Blue
139 Pennine View Bee Spritley Dauntseys Team Blue
140 Pure Trend Setter Dauntseys Team Blue

17.14 91 Trickle
17.16 65 Celtic Rebel Cheltenham College
17.18 90 Balladeer Toy Soldier St John's Marlborough
17.20 116 Only Inca St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep)
17.22 107 Joey Sherbourne
17.24 79 SAMBA'S PAPILLON King's School, Bruton
17.26 80 Ronnoco silver Malmesbury
17.28 81 Bart Malvern College &amp; The Downs
17.30 83 Knockenpower Minnie Marlborough College
17.32 112 Quansboro Tom Rookwood School
17.34 105 Irish Royale Westonbirt School



17.36 118 Ballyhampshire Maria Godolphin School

 NSEA Show-Jumping 110cm
25 MIN COURSE BUILD AND COURSE WALK

18.03 119 Masai W Cheltenham Ladies College
18.05 120 Bella Cheltenham Ladies College
18.07 122 Damgaards Creation Rendcomb College
18.09 140 Pure Trend Setter Dauntseys School
18.11 139 Pennine View Bee Spritley Dauntseys School
18.13 80 Ronnoco silver Malmesbury
18.15 112 Quansboro Tom Rookwood School
18.17 110 Currabawn Thomas Cheltenham Ladies College
18.19 141 Firestone B Dauntseys School
18.21 109 Dakota Blue Cheltenham Ladies College
18.23 121 Undercover D'Euro Rendcomb College
18.25 113 Earl Galant St John's Marlborough
18.27 116 Only Inca St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep)
18.29 142 Britannia's Mail Dauntseys School

2 mins to adjust distances for ponies (5B)
18.33 86 Call me Angel Derlenn Royal High School, Bath
18.35 114 Kilroe Boy St John's Marlborough
18.37 123 Millersford Broadstone St John's Marlborough


